Classifica Definitiva

Trofeo delle Regioni MTB-O Data: 30/04/2011
Data creazione: 2025/12/17 20:36:16

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PERONI Silvio ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 00:31:42

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BETTEGA Damiano A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:32:06
NP CASTELLAZ Maurizio A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:00:00

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 OSTI Piero PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:31:13
2 BETTEGA David A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE 00:34:17
3 POZZAN Stefano A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:44:46
4 BUFFA Michele PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 00:52:44
5 DEMATTE Simone TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:59:01

Categoria: M20

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 ROSSETTO Riccardo A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING 00:45:23
2 STAMPFER Lukas GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:46:31
3 BONAZZI Marco ASD ORISASSO 00:52:54
4 GALTER Cristian GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:57:03
5 ZOPPE Matteo A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:57:04
6 FILIPPI Lorenzo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:02:46
7 TRENTIN Nicola PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:12:10

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 SACCHET Daniele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:45:48

2 VISIOLI Andrea CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:46:21

3 MATTIOTTI Stefano TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI 00:53:24

4 MOGNATO Giorgio A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO 00:57:47

5 HUELLER Fabio ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:00:16

6 BOSIO Dominic ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:06:43
NP GRAZIOLI Gianluca CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM CRESTANI Giovanni A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA 00:51:50



Categoria: M45

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

PAOLI Giorgio
DEMATTE' Stefano
SACCUMAN Nicola
MACCA Andrea
FIZZONI Mauro
BONAZZ| Stefano

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

ERCOLANI Vittorio
MANEA Roberto
POZZAN Danilo
PARNIGOTTO Albertino
CANTU Guido
GUIZZARDI Mauro
RUSSO Franco
ALBERTON Armando
SIBILLIN Luigino
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
SCARAVONATI Erminio
SARTORI Roberto
FERRARO Francesco

Categoria: M65

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

EBERLE Wolf
BERTOLDI Harald
PERETTO Leonzio

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

DALLAVALLE Luca
ORIGGI Samir Giaime
RUGGIERO Mario
GASPEROTTI Ivan
TURRA Piero
FORABOSCO ELVIS
BETHAZ Alberto
GUIZZARDI Marco
RASTRELLI Claudio
NERI Flavio
GASPARI Alessandro
MOGNO Michele

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

ASD ORISASSO

Societa

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

ASD ORISASSO

TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

IKP

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
IKP

ASD ORISASSO

IKP

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

IKP

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Tempo
00:35:13
00:40:45
00:41:50
00:50:28
01:07:26
01:08:56

Tempo
00:40:57
00:45:20
00:49:19
00:51:37
00:52:38
00:58:56
00:58:58
01:08:26
01:49:48
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:02:00
01:01:45

Tempo
00:34:57
00:37:11
00:56:02

Tempo
00:33:43
00:35:33
00:38:27
00:39:45
00:41:02
00:41:55
00:49:16
00:50:00
00:51:55
00:55:41
00:00:00
00:39:09



Categoria: MK

Pos. Nome

MENEGHEL Daniele
NIZZOLI Renato
GRECO Simone
BACCELLI Stefano
BIANCHI Massimo
LOSS Mauro

NP SELLERI Alessandro
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Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 BOSIO Alize
2 BOSIO Axell

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 FILIPPI Francesca
2 SIMONI Francesca
3 DALMOLIN Katia

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

ZAMBIASI Clizia
AGNOLO Rosella
CORRIDORI Chiara
CANDOTTI Claudia
SARTORI Michela
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Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
SCARAVONATI Laura
CIPRIANI Milena
VAROTTI Stella
SIMONI Silvia
SERGENTI Chiara
ZOPPE Giuliana
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Categoria: WK

Pos. Nome
1 TRENTIN Giada
2 GAIGHER Pamela

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

IKP

IKP

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

IKP

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. FORESTALE
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
IKP
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:37:54
00:44:44
00:44:59
00:45:21
00:45:22
00:51:25
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:54
00:54:02

Tempo
00:55:01
01:01:29
01:04:46

Tempo
00:58:04
00:59:37
00:59:53
01:02:19
01:35:19

Tempo
00:36:54
00:37:11
00:39:25
00:42:31
00:47:49
00:57:25

Tempo
00:53:48
00:54:43



3 VEZZANI Stefania IKP 01:06:30
4 BOSIO Valerie ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:07:11



